Landesmeisterschaften 2013

Damen-Mannschaft

Titelverteidiger: Hamburger KV

Platz Verein

1 Hamburger KV

2 1. SC Norderstedt

3 SKV Bergedorf

4 SV Eidelstedt

Ergebnis

3672

3577

3557

3487

DM-Zuteilungen:

Name

Sandra Wesemann
Nanette Belitz
Martina Michael
Christiane Gebauer
Swantje Wohlgemuth

Britta Holers
Ricarda Harrmann
Anja-Paivi Harrmann
Mareike Blédorn
Patrizia Schmuck

Nadine Schutt
Christiane Kriiger
Jennifer Bottcher
Tanja Slopianka

Barbel Simon
Sabine Wulf
Maren Simon
Gabriele Podehl
Anni Kluge

Ergebnis

916
916
914
926

883
915
903
876

888
881
906
882

846
889
860
892

DM

DM


Carsten
Hervorheben


Landesmeisterschaften 2013

Herren-Mannschaft

Titelverteidiger: Hamburger KV

Platz

1

Verein

Hamburger KV

Pinneberg

SKV Bergedorf

Harburg

SV Eidelstedt

1. SC Norderstedt

KSG Altona

Ergebnis

3650

3630

3630

3624

3567

3554

3546

DM-Zuteilungen:

Name

Helge Nissen
Rainer Pagels
Benjamin Rudolphf
Stefan Prentkowski
Uwe Korner

Marco Hebisch
Hendrik Haack
Andreas Seidel
Oliver Kovacevic
Daniel Baibatschev

Marc Berger
Heiko Titze
Jurgen Bdttcher
Carsten Bryde

Nico Rasch
Fabian Rasch
Thomas Pieper
Torsten Heine

Thomas Grewe
Andreas Wulf
Oliver Flatau
Simon Natterodt
Gernot Jaeger

Maik Steiner
Bernd Holers
Christian Schroder
Thorsten Krohn
Dirk Lemmermann

Carsten Ehrhardt
Anwar Dkhil
Michael Sjut
Torsten Herbers

Ergebnis

917
909
903
921

899
906
554
925
346

905
910
898
917

913
912
889
910

881
904
882
900

601
898
889
900
266

878
890
883
895

DM


Carsten
Hervorheben
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